m 100MeilenBerlin - Berlin Wall Race 100 Miles
Berlin / 10.08.2018-12.08.2018

0000

LuMal8MWL O00: 15:36:27
(0: 10.37 km/h

[[]: 2013 0000: 5:47 min/km

(0: 161.90 km

100MeilenBerlin - Berlin Wall Race 100 Miles (20000C: 2 (of 24)
O00000: 15:13:59

aooo: 00000: 2(of 24)
2er-Staffel / 2-person relay (000000: 15:13:59
aodo 0000
0oo ad 0o 00 00 OO0 OO0 O[O0 0oo 0oo oo 00O 00 OO
km 00 min/km - = oo 0oo km 00 min/km - ® ant
VP1- Checkpoint 8.60 51:45 6:01 3 555 3 555 860 51:45 601 3 555 3
VP2 - EastSide C 4.80 25:31 518 3 2:16 3 2:16 13.40 1:17:16 545 3 811 3
VP3-Dammweg 5.80 33:59 551 3 2:56 3 2:56  19.20 1:51:15 5:47 3 11:07 3
VP4 - johannisth: 5.70 30:20 5:19 2 1:07 2 1:07 2490 2:21:35 541 3 12:14 3
VP5 - ImbiB "Am 9.50 54:35 544 3 648 3 648 3440 3:16:10 542 3 19:02 3
VP6 - Buckow 450 27:42 6:09 4 245 4  2:45  38.90 3:43:52 545 3 21:47 3
0o 760 4652 610 4 501 4 501 46,50 4:30:44 549 2 2648 2
VP8 - Osdorfer I 6.30 39:59 620 5 612 5 6:12  52.80 5:10:43 553 2 33:00 2
VP9 - Sportplatz  6.50 44:39 652 6 534 6 534  59.30 555222 5559 3 37:28 3
VP10 - Kénigswe 6.20 47:32 7:39 13 12126 13 12:26 6550 6:42:54 6:09 4 4842 4
VP11 - Gedenkst 6.80 47:51 7:02 6 631 6 6:31  72.30 7:30:45 6:14 4 54:55 4
VP12 - Brauhaus 6.90 49:29 7:10 6 833 6 833  79.20 820:14 6:18 4 1:00:32 4
VP13 - Revierfore 5.70 38:05 6:40 5 459 5 459  84.90 85819 6:20 4 1:03:06 4
VP14 -Schloss S 6.30 38:04 6:02 5 4:04 5 4:04 91.20 9:36:23 6:19 4 1:04:00 4
VP15 -Pagel & F 7.60 37:25 4555 2 0:57 2 0:57  98.80 10:13:48 6:12 4 1:04:57 4
VP16 - Karolinen 4.90 24:12 4:56 2 0229 2 0:29 103.7010:38:00 6:09 3 1:05:26 3
VP17 - Falkensee 6.50 33:34 5:09 2 1:22 2 122 110.2011:11:34 6:05 3 1:06:48 3
VP18 - Schénwal 5.80 28:26 454 1 - 1 - 116.0011:40:00 6:02 3 1:05:59 3
VP19 - Grenzturr 7.30 36:08 4:56 1 - 1 - 123.3012:16:08 5:58 3 1:00:58 3
VP20 - Ruderclut 4.80 23:05 4148 1 - 1 -  1281012:39:13 555 3 5809 3
VP21-Frohnau 4.10 20226 459 1 - 1 - 132.2012:59:3¢ 553 3 5317 3
VP22 - Naturscht 6.40 32:35 505 1 - 1 -  138.6013:32:14 551 3 4648 3
VP23 - Oranienbt 450 24:45 530 1 - 1 -  1431013:56:5¢ 550 2 3947 2
VP24 - Lauftreffl 530 28:30 522 1 - 1 -  148.4014:25:2¢ 549 2 3453 2
VP25 - Wilhelmsr 5.70 31:20 529 1 - 1 -  154.1014:56:4¢ 549 2 2841 2
VP26 - Wollankst 3.10 17:23 536 1 - 1 -  157.2015:14:12 548 2 24:38 2
Friedrich-Ludwig 4.20 22:15 517 1 - 1 -  161.9015:36:27 5:47 2 22128 2
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